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Application ApplicationType

1200000214 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES

1200002342 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1200002564 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1200003226 NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1200003227 NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1200003244 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300000353 COMMERCIAL ADDITION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000400 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000407 NEW COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL

1300000416 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000463 NEW COMMERCIAL PARKING GARAGES

1300000725 NEW COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL

1300000884 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000942 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000952 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000957 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300000958 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300000959 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300000972 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

1300000973 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300000974 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300000978 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300000984 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300000985 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300001000 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300001001 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300001002 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300001003 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300001004 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300001005 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1300001006 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1300001009 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

thru 01/31/2013
PermitDate Type PermitDescription
01/15/2013 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
01/28/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/23/2013 BLD5 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL
01/08/2013 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
01/08/2013 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
01/24/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/29/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/03/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/15/2013 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
01/07/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/24/2013 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
01/24/2013 BLD6 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/SHELL
01/08/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/22/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/22/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/04/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/04/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/04/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/04/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/04/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/04/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/07/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/08/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/07/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/08/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/09/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/09/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/09/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/09/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/09/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
01/09/2013 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
01/10/2013 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

421 N STADIUM BLVD

555 VANDIVER DR

403 N STADIUM BLVD STE 107
1118 LOCUST ST

1102 LOCUST ST

3818 ASPEN HEIGHTS PKWY
1805 BURLINGTON ST

701 E BROADWAY

1815 CHAPEL HILL RD

1205 W BROADWAY TOWER
500 ROLLINS ST GAR

Name

HERCON CONSTRUCTION

COIL CONSTRUCTION INC

TKG Biscayne LLC

TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
MERCK CONTRACTING, LLC

ROSE, MICHAEL I

ROBERT E. LAMB, INC.

OAKRIDGE CONTRACTORS, LLC

St. Charles Tower Inc

COIL CONSTRUCTION INC

3410 BROADWAY BUSINESS PARK CTCOIL CONSTRUCTION INC

303 N KEENE ST STE 404

3412 GRINDSTONE PKWY
1505 CHAPEL HILL RD STE 105
1408 STONEHAVEN RD

903 AGAIN ST

356 MAPLE GROVE WAY

1100 E WALNUT ST

412 N WEST BLVD

309 SANFORD AVE

203 GONDOLIER DR

5914 IVORY LN

1807 LOVEJOY LN

4514 ORCHARD LN APT B
5811 ABBINGTON CT

5808 ABBINGTON CT

5814 ABBINGTON CT

5805 ABBINGTON CT

6401 UPPER BRIDLE BEND DR
1704 BROOKFIELD MANOR
4014 ABBINGTON TER

TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
RON STERCHI

GLIDEWELL CONSTRUCTION CO
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
Richard Ditter

ELI L SHETLER

ELI L SHETLER

EINSPAHR CONSTRUCTION, INC
ANDERSON HOMES

MARTIN & SALLY HOOK
BLOTEVOGEL, BRENDA GAY
SMITH BUILDING COMPANY

SMITH BUILDING COMPANY

SMITH BUILDING COMPANY

SMITH BUILDING COMPANY

JQB CONSTRUCTION

NAUGLECO LLC

SMITH BUILDING COMPANY

2/4/2013

Valuation

$550,000
$2,000,000
$198,000
$5,200,000
$5,200,000
$100,000
$500,000
$352,000
$380,000
$120,000
$750,000
$300,000
$55,000
$35,000
$15,000
$14,774
$5,444
$11,913
$12,000
$800
$6,050
$279,000
$275,000
$40,000
$15,000
$220,000
$170,000
$230,000
$160,000
$170,000
$18,000
$220,000
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1300001010 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001014 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001015 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001023 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001029 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001031 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001032 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001034 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001037 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001039 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001040 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001051 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001054 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001055 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001056 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001061 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001070 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001072 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001074 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001076 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001077 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001079 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001083 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001087 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001090 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001093 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001097 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1300001098 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1300001099 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1300001101 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001102 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1300001108 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

00152.rpt

01/01/2013

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

thru 01/31/2013

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
01/09/2013 BLD4

01/10/2013 BLD4

01/23/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/11/2013 BLD4

01/11/2013 BLD4

01/11/2013 BLD4

01/17/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/14/2013 BLD4

01/14/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/15/2013 BLDG

01/15/2013 BLDG

01/25/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/15/2013 BLD4

01/16/2013 BLDG

01/16/2013 BLDG

01/16/2013 BLD4

01/17/2013 BLD4

01/17/2013 BLD5

01/18/2013 BLD4

01/18/2013 BLDG

01/18/2013 BLD4

01/18/2013 BLD4

01/22/2013 BLD4

01/22/2013 BLDG

01/22/2013 BLD4

01/22/2013 BLD4

01/23/2013 BLDG

01/23/2013 BLD4

01/23/2013 BLDG

01/28/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/23/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/24/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP

Address

1611 PARIS RD

4003 WEATHERBY LN
2200 BURLINGTON ST

404 LAUREL DR

2001 CHAPEL WOOD RD
2300 REDMOND CT

907 E ASH ST

1408 W BUSINESS LOOP 70
124 E NIFONG BLVD STE G
4802 BURBANK LOOP

4911 BULLHEAD LN

1316 S OLD 63 STE 200
3311 LYNNWOOD DR

5701 ISLIP DR

113 ULSTER DR

120 DENE DR

707 DONNELLY AVE

212 E GREEN MEADOWS RD STE 7

209 RUBY LN

4020 BLUE HOLLOW CT
900 N WEST BLVD

1408 WILKES BLVD
1204 VINTAGE DR

2008 DEVONSHIRE DR
3605 TOPANGA DR

403 RIDGEWAY AVE
108 WALLABY WAY
5301 PARIS RD

6508 GOLD FENCH CT
111 E BROADWAY STE 140

4115 SPROVIDENCE RD STE 105

1000 W BROADWAY

Name

Market Ready LLC
PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
THE KOGUT COMPANY

ROBERT HELMKA & ASSOCIATES LLC
GROVE CONSTRUCTION

THE TERRACE APARTMENTS LLC

Ben & Teresa Voeller

CDR CONSTRUCTION LLC

CDR CONSTRUCTION LLC

CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JOB POINT

JMC CONSTRUCTION LLC

JMC CONSTRUCTION LLC
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS

D & S ROOFING LLC

Tom Smith

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
SHINDLER HOMES

LEFTY'S QUALITY ROOFING
BALLENGER ENTERPRISES
KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELING
PATE-JONES CONSTRUCTION, INC
AAROW BUILDING

D A S SERVICES

WOLFE CONSTRUCTION &

CCR ROOFING SERVICES LLC
WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG
THE CAN DO CREW

kelly sly

2/4/2013

Valuation

$5,000
$9,862
$10,000
$13,396
$17,480
$15,000
$10,000
$360,000
$1,500
$120,000
$100,000
$25,000
$2,400
$100,000
$100,000
$2,876
$3,100
$5,000
$5,757
$296,000
$5,950
$1,500
$20,000
$340,000
$20,000
$8,000
$20,339
$458,114
$260,000
$45,000
$5,000
$0
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1300001111
1300001113
1300001115
1300001116
1300001124
1300001126
1300001127
1300001128
1300001129
1300001131
1300001138
1300001141
1300001142
1300001143
1300001144
1300001156
1300001159
1300001162

00152.rpt

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED
NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

thru 01/31/2013
PermitDate Type PermitDescription
01/24/2013 BLD4
01/24/2013 BLD4
01/24/2013 BLD4
01/24/2013 BLD4
01/25/2013 BLD4
01/25/2013 BLDG
01/25/2013 BLDG
01/28/2013 BLDG
01/28/2013 BLDG
01/28/2013 BLDG
01/31/2013 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
01/28/2013 BLDG
01/28/2013 BLDG
01/29/2013 BLDG
01/29/2013 BLDG
01/30/2013 BLDG
01/30/2013 BLDG
01/31/2013 BLD4

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

Address

3001 CHAPEL HILL RD
1405 JEAN RAE DR
210 E SEXTON RD

111 E FOREST AVE

111 MEADOW LN

Name

LEFTY'S QUALITY ROOFING
MANOR HOMES, LLC
NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION
NEHEMIAH CONSTRUCTION
CALDWELL ROOFING

1303 OLD HAWTHORNE DRIVE WEST LIFESTYLE HOMES, INC
1301 OLD HAWTHORNE DRIVE WEST LIFESTYLE HOMES, INC

6501 CASCADES DR
2400 MARIETTA FALLS LN
2000 CECIL ST

2601 BERNADETTE PL
4504 WEYBRIDGE DR
502 LYON ST

5108 GRAYLING CT
5106 GRAYLING CT
5902 NEPTUNE DR

605 RHINO CT

711 SUNSTONE LN

BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
BEACON STREET PROPERTIES, LLC
ANDERSON HOMES

CCR ROOFING SERVICES LLC
JOHN HANSMAN CONSTRUCTION
ROB ALONGI

G P PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
G P PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
PATRIOT SUNROOMS, INC
BRYSON CONSTRUCTION, INC
FILE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

2/4/2013

Valuation

$6,200
$4,000
$3,850
$2,640
$3,500
$350,000
$350,000
$185,000
$185,000
$120,000
$89,066
$150,000
$1,000
$140,000
$140,000
$10,000
$150,000
$30,000

$21,909,511



